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Swimmer Name

Przemyslaw Gorczyca (34)
Dan Wallace (31)
Vladimir Romaniuc (19)
Michal Perl (28)

Mateusz Szymanski (28)
Demeny Attila (30)

Euan Stewart (55)
Francois Xavier Filias (44)
Igor Rytter (23)

fred boulay (50)

Rauno Paerg (35)

Gerrit Curcio (57)

Bruno Nopponen (50)
Jesper Praest Olsen (45)
walter d'angelo (62)
Maciej Perl (16)

Jonas Coene (33)
Guillaume LE LOHER (26)
Viktor Dluhos (30)

ileana dan (42)

Robert Wilmot (53)

Liviu Magda (49)

Rafa? Perl (51)

Maciej Kolodziejczyk (43)

Bursuc Liviu (34)
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50m Breaststroke
OVERALL (Female)

Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name

00:32.00 1 === Lli May Mustoe (22)
00:32.36 2 B Franziska Partheymiiller (28)
00:32.77 3 === Melanie Hall (43)

00:32.89 4 g Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26)
00:35.57 5 amm Julie Broeggler (31)
00:36.13 6 mmmm GA OLSZANOWSKA (43)
00:36.18 + 7 Bengisu Avci (28)

00:36.33 8 pmmm Weronika Kabut (30)
00:36.56 9 h Andrea Klementova (21)
00:37.11 & 10 I i Beloae Luiza Elena Elisabeta (46)
00:37.36 11 o Iris van Aurich (55)

00:37.45 12 === Wendy Figures (59)
00:37.93 13 == Carrie Wilmot (57)

00:38.05 14 Ei Naja Soerensen (18)
00:38.69 15 g mm Rikke Danielsen (48)
00:38.71 16 E E Karoline Boesen Nielsen (27)
00:38.83 17 —&_ Gili Braitner (15)

00:39.30 18 Bl Heidelinde Partheymiiller (55)
00:39.92 19 pumm Sabina Koj (39)

00:39.99 20 e marije Dirkx (42)

00:40.05 21 == Ellen Taylor (29)

00:40.51 22 Bianca Vescovi (34)
00:40.57 23 == Kirstie Denton (39)

00:41.03 24 I Peggy Henning (56)
00:41.11 25 J| | Naomi Apfelbaum Lubek (51)
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Time

00:39.17

00:40.62

00:41.26

00:42.03

00:42.06

00:42.09

00:42.69

00:43.15

00:44.14

00:44.27

00:45.33

00:45.45

00:45.72

00:46.27

00:46.53

00:47.34

00:48.47

00:49.12

00:50.35

00:50.36

00:51.17

00:51.22

00:51.73

00:51.95

00:51.95

AR WR
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Borislav Ivanov (51)

Dragos lonescu (48)

Daniel Patakfalvi Vigh (38)

Borda Gyorgy (43)
Jordan Lavialle (22)
Patrice EDWARDS (65)

Piotr Rapacki (46)

Adrian Alejandro Wittwer (38)

Jan Girkinger (18)

David Briand (48)

Stanislav Matuska (42)

Francois Xavier Surinx (27)

Jean Delecluse (31)

OVIDIU TIRLA (44)

Zoltan Makai (48)

Joseph Rothenaicher (33)

Stefan Runge (57)
Bogdan IONITA (56)
Marcin Schabowski (37)
Vladimir Kobylenko (33)
Ihor Kravchenko (65)
TIBOR GALFFY (55)
Josef Kdberl (47)
Daniel Zdrojowy (43)
Aleksei Kivinuk (64)
Daniel Palosz (51)
Brian Swift (55)

Martin Shannon (52)
Alexander T?SER (39)
Ferenc Szaszi (50)
Frank Hallissey (43)
Lembit Laht (75)

Martin Mc Devitt (50)
Martin Sugar (53)

Cristian Civati (40)
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00:41.73

00:41.77
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00:42.97
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Pavlina Jackson (62)

Olivia Meddings (44)

Barbara Anderl (40)

Wiktoria Adamiec (23)

i Susan Rutherford (62)

Sarah O'Malley Daly (60)
Alumit Matityahu (40)
Lea Kusano (44)

Karin Freutsmied| (49)
Annabel Médard (45)
Audrey Cavelier (42)
Marina Bekisz (64)
Sophie Francois (50)
Eva Lezovicova (58)
tina deeken (48)

Chiara Negretti (41)
Xenia Ferenczyova (50)
Marcella O Neill (58)
Bjork Runarsdottir (45)

Cecile Lora Runco (58)
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00:52.91

00:53.59

00:53.95

00:55.07
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00:55.61
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00:56.91

00:57.32
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00:59.91

00:59.94

01:01.27

01:02.35

01:03.26

01:04.62

01:11.88
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61 i William van Overveld (60) Cold 00:57.88
62 B Boris Savov (51) Cool 01:00.69
63 pumg Edward Witas (75) Cool 01:02.60
64 % Jonty Warneken (52) 01:03.71
65 _ Ervin Polivka (58) Cool 01:04.20
66 pumm Grzegorz Truchan (63) Cool 01:06.27
67 W | an Papushenko (62) Cool 01:09.28
68 il Lubomir Hrin (59) Cool 01:20.70
69 || | Abert Dulac (79) Cool  01:21.60
70 _ Peter BEDNAR (53) Cool 01:28.76
Junior (Male) Junior (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 pmmm Maciej Perl (16) Cool 00:38.71 1 —#&_ Gili Braitner (15) Cool 00:48.47
Age 18 to 24 (Male) Age 18 to 24 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time AR WR
1 I i Vladimir Romaniuc (19) Cool 00:32.77 1 % Lili May Mustoe (22) Cool 00:39.17
2 pgmmm 'gor Rytter (23) Cool 00:36.56 2 h Andrea Klementova (21) Cool 00:44.14
3 [ J sordan Lavialle (22) Cool  00:43.44 3 amm Naja Soerensen (18) Cool  00:46.27
4 E Jan Girkinger (18) Cool 00:44.85 4 pmm Wiktoria Adamiec (23) Cool 00:55.07
Age 25 to 29 (Male) Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 o Michal Perl (28) Cool 00:32.89 1 B Franziska Partheymidiller (28) Cool  00:40.62
2 pmm Mateusz Szymanski (28) Cool 00:35.57 2 pmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26) Cold 00:42.03
3 || | cuilaume LE LOHER (26) 00:39.30 3 Bengisu Avci (28) Cool  00:42.69
4 I i Francois Xavier Surinx (27) Cool 00:45.27 4 E 2 Karoline Boesen Nielsen (27) Cool 00:47.34
5 % Ellen Taylor (29) Cool  00:51.17
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 g Przemyslaw Gorczyca (34) Cool 00:32.00 1 Ei Julie Broeggler (31) Cool 00:42.06
2 == Dan Wallace (31) Cool  00:32.36 2 g Weronika Kabut (30) Cool  00:43.15
3 || | pemeny Atiila (20) Cool  00:36.13 3 Bianca Vescovi (34) Cool  00:51.22
4 ] | Jonas coene (33) Cool  00:38.83
5 g Viktor Dluhos (30) Cold 00:39.92
6 [ l Bursuc Liviu (34) Cool  00:41.11
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7 || | 3ean Deleciuse (31) Cool  00:45.46
g [ Joseph Rothenaicher (33) Cool  00:46.03
9 JEl Viadimir Kobylenko (33) Cool  00:47.75
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Rauno Paerg (35) Cool 00:37.36 1 gy SabinaKoj (39) 00:50.35
2 ' Daniel Patakfalvi Vigh (38) Cool  00:42.79 2 == Kirstie Denton (39) Cool 00:51.73
3 Adrian Alejandro Wittwer (38) 00:44.41
4 pmmm Marcin Schabowski (37) 00:47.61
5 | Alexander T?SER (39) Cool  00:50.33
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 I I Francois Xavier Filias (44) Cool 00:36.33 1 % Melanie Hall (43) Cool 00:41.26
2 I i ileana dan (42) Cool 00:39.99 2 — IGA OLSZANOWSKA (43) Cool 00:42.09
3 mmm Maciej Kolodziejczyk (43) Cool 00:41.03 3 E marije Dirkx (42) Cold 00:50.36
4 e Borda Gyorgy (43) Cool  00:42.97 4 == Olivia Meddings (44) Cool  00:53.59
5 g Stanislav Matuska (42) Cool 00:45.24 5 f Barbara Anderl (40) Cold 00:53.95
6 l i OVIDIU TIRLA (44) Cool  00:45.49 6 _Z_ Alumit Matityahu (40) Cool  00:56.66
7 pmmm Daniel Zdrojowy (43) Cool 00:49.27 7 Lea Kusano (44) Cool 00:56.91
8 | N Frank Hallissey (43) 00:50.86 8 [ | Audrey cavelier (42) Cool 00:58.14
9 i i Cristian Civati (40) Cool 00:57.35 9 i i Chiara Negretti (41) Cool 01:01.27
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Ei Jesper Praest Olsen (45) Cold 00:38.05 1 I i Beloae Luiza Elena Elisabeta (46) Cool 00:44.27
2 I i Liviu Magda (49) Cool 00:40.51 2 Ei Rikke Danielsen (48) Cold 00:46.53
3 || | pragos lonescu (48) Cool  00:41.77 3 B Karin Freutsmied! (49) Cool  00:57.32
4 g Piotr Rapacki (46) Cool 00:44.18 4[] J Annabel Médard (45) 00:57.60
5 || | pavid Briand (48) Cool  00:44.93 5 I tina deeken (48) Cool  00:59.94
6 gl Zoltan Makai (48) Cool 00:45.68 6 E|= Bjork Runarsdottir (45) Cool 01:04.62
7 o JOSEF KobeTl (47) 00:48.75
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 I I fred boulay (50) Cool 00:37.11 & 1 I I Naomi Apfelbaum Lubek (51) Cool 00:51.95
2 [ Bruno Nopponen (50) Cool  00:37.93 2 || | sophie Francois (50) Cool  00:58.22
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3 % Robert Wilmot (53) Cool  00:40.05 3 | Xenia Ferenczyova (50) Cool 01:02.35
4 pmm Rafa? Perl (51) Cool 00:40.57
5 | Borislav Ivanov (51) Cool 00:41.73
6 pmmm Daniel Palosz (51) Cold 00:49.42
7 i i Martin Shannon (52) 00:50.13
8 e Ferenc Szaszi (50) Cool  00:50.38
o [ § Martin Mc Devitt (50) Cold  00:53.90
10 g Martin Sugar (53) Cool 00:54.11
11 g Boris Savov (51) Cool  01:00.69
12 =4 Jonty Warneken (52) 01:03.71
13 gl Peter BEDNAR (53) Cool 01:28.76
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 === Euan Stewart (55) Cool 00:36.18 1 lris van Aurich (55) Cool  00:45.33
2 | § ceritcurcio (57) Cool  00:37.45 2 == \Wendy Figures (59) 00:45.45
3 BB stefan Runge (57) Cold  00:46.20 3 == Carrie Wilmot (57) Cool  00:45.72
4 [§ | Bogdan IONITA (56) Cool  00:46.36 4 B Heidelinde Partheymiiller (55) Cool  00:49.12
5 |g T'BOR GALFFY (55) Cool 00:48.42 5 HEM Peggy Henning (56) 00:51.95
6 [ | Brian swift (55) 00:49.57 6 Jgm Evalezovicova (58) Cool  00:59.91
7 g Ervin Polivka (58) Cool 01:04.20 7 i i Marcella O Neill (58) Cool 01:03.26
8 g Lubomir Hrin (59) Cool  01:20.70 8 || | cecile Lora Runco (58) Cool 01:11.88
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 i i walter d'angelo (62) Cool 00:38.69 & 1 :“ = Pavlina Jackson (62) Cool 00:52.91
2 I Aleksei Kivinuk (64) Cool 00:49.41 2 :“ = Susan Rutherford (62) 00:55.12
3 o William van Overveld (60) Cold 00:57.88 3 | | sarah oMalley Daly (60) Cold 00:55.61
4 g Grzegorz Truchan (63) Cool  01:06.27 4 || |l Marina Bekisz (64) Cool 00:58.15
5 B a0 Papushenko (62) Cool 01:09.28
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 || B Patrice EDWARDS (65) Cool  00:44.03
2 B \hor Kravchenko (65) Cool 00:48.09
Age 75 to 79 (Male) Age 75 to 79 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
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1 I Lembit Laht (75) Cool 00:52.02
2 g Edward Witas (75) Cool 01:02.60
3 || § Abert bulac (79) Cool  01:21.60

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = 1ISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 50m Breaststroke
OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Joseph Rothenaicher 00:46.03 1 EE tina deeken 00:59.94
2 | | cristian Civati 00:57.35
3 % Jonty Warneken 01:03.71
Age 30 to 34 (Male) Age 30 to 34 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 Joseph Rothenaicher 00:46.03
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time AR WR
1 | § cristian Civati 00:57.35
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 B tina deeken 00:59.94
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 == Jonty Warneken 01:03.71

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = IISA Membership Level



